
2015 Elected Legislators Region 3 Montana Optometric Association

Name Party Office Mailing Address City State Zip Phone Email Web Address Region
*Jeff Welborn R House District 72 Box 790 Dillon MT 59725 949‐6070 Not Provided Not Provided 3
*Edith (Edie) McClafferty D House District 73 1311 Stuart Butte MT 59701 490‐5873 Ediemcclafferty@gmail.com Not Provided 3
*Pat Noonan D House District 74 PO Box 90 Ramsay MT 59748 565‐0518 Pnoonan73@yahoo.com Buttedemocrat.com 3
*Ryan Lynch D House District 76 3141 Burlington Street Butte MT 59701 498‐6625 Lynchryan@gmail.com Not Provided 3
*Kathy Swanson D House District 77 308 East 6th Street Anaconda MT 59711 563‐5312 Kswanson@gmail.com Not Provided 3
*Gordon Pierson Jr D House District 78 603 Washington Street Deer Lodge MT 59722 846‐3335 Bigdogarmwrestling@yahoo.com Not Provided 3
*Mike Miller R House District 80 20906 Highway 141 Helmville MT 59843 793‐5860 Mike4hd84@blackfoot.net Mikemillerhd84.com 3
Debby Barrett ** R Senate District 36 18580 MT Highway 324 Dillon MT 59725 681‐3177 grt3177@smtel.com Not Provided 3
Jon Sesso ** D Senate District 37 811 W. Galena St Butte MT 59701 490‐7405 jonsesso@yahoo.com Not Provided 3
Jim Keane ** D Senate District 38 2131 Wall St Butte MT 59701 723‐8378 Not Provided 3
Gene Vuckovich ** D Senate District 39 1205 W. 3rd St Anaconda MT 59711 563‐2313 mt.Senate District43@gmail.com Not Provided 3

*=Incumbent
**=Holdover 1


